







## **INSTITUION'S INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC)**

Govt. Shakambhar P.G. College, Sambhar Lake, Jaipur (Rajasthan)

NAAC Accredited with "B+" Grade (https://hte.rajasthan.gov.in)

In Collaboration with

Entrepreneurship & Career Hub (ECH)
University of Rajasthan, Jaipur

https://www.uniraj.ac.in/ech

is Organizing a Webinar

on Entreprenurship



## Theme

"Process of Innovation Development & Technology Readiness Level (TRL)"

Date February 3rd, 2022

Time **1.00 PM- 2.30PM** 

Mode Online

You Tube Link:

http://shorturl.at/lxIW4



Prof. Vidya Patni President- IIC, Coordinator, Entrepreneurship and Career Hub (ECH), University of Rajasthan, Jaipur

Keynote Speakers



Dr. Joish Madhusudan Murthy

Manager,

Entrepreneurship and Career Hub,

University of Rajasthan, Jaipur



Dr. Sunil Chhimpa

PDF Entrepreneur,
Entrepreneurship & Career Hub
University of Rajasthan, Jaipur

**Patron** 

**Dr. G.P. Dayma**Principal
Vice- President- IIC

Chairperson

**Dr. Jaya Rai** President- IIC Convener

**Dr. Deepak K. Sharma**Convener- IIC

**Organizing Secretory** 

**Dr. Priyanka Sharma**Co- Convener- IIC
Innovation Activity Coordinator

**Dr. R.K. Ray** Media Coordinator- IIC